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RECIPIENTS OF THE SCT AWARD

Name Year

Kathleen Randall 1986
DeEftta Ziemba 1986
Carol Gargas 1986
Mary Carey 1986
Raymond Arcuri 1986
Sandra Donatelli 1987
Diane Draguski 1987
Mildred Gleason 1987
Anne Jasinski 1987
Janice Massi 1987
Daniel Mrzlikar 1988
William Parker 1988
Ann Pentasuglia 1988
Elizabeth Welch 1988
Cathleen Woodruff 1988
Diana Elefante 1989
Debra McQueary 1989
Dina Russo 1989
Rosemary Vomero 1989
Jeanette Williams 1989
Pamela Caister 1990
Valarie Conley 1990
Stephen Frantz 1990
Eleanor Hazard 1990
DeEftta Ziemba 1990
Deborah Baranowski 1991
Katheleen Cahill 1991
Mary Chiffy 1991
Rosalie Pezzulo 1991
Linda Worth 1991
Beverly Morreale 1992
Karen Orr 1992
Deborah Pecorello 1992
Gregory Roberts 1992
Phyllis Sturgeon 1992
Sharon DePiazza 1993
Carol Gargas 1993
Jessie Riedman 1993
Jean Zerbe 1993
Virginia Viscosi 1993
Mary Jean Humphrey 1994
Marie Iannone 1994

Judith Lee 1994



Roseann Moyer
William Parker
Evelyn Courto
Thelma Cramer
Daphne Davis
Kitty Jones

Jean Wolf

Cathy Paul
Dolores LaSalle
Mary Ann Diana
Marlene LiBritz
Charleen Sangiacomo
DeEtta Ziemba
Mary Joan Foresti
Debra McQueary
Katheleen Cahill
Diana Owen
Debbie Paciello
Lois Wagner
Bonnie Witek
Dominic Aiello
Evelyn Gibbons
Alison Jones
Andrea Lawrence
Nancy Mandry
Sue LaBella
Sandra Donatelli
Edwina Cannistra
Jean Zerbe

Joel Scherer
Joanne Hathaway
Regina Synakowski
Denese Zammiello
Sue Alberico
Marie Iannone
Karen Lorraine
Judy Shaler

Kitty Jones
MaryAnn LaBella
Debra McQueary
Dena Putrello
Ann Roefaro
Michael Hearty
Virginia Viscosi
Charleen Sangiacomo
Carol Fitzsimmons
Wendy Giachetti
Jennifer Mattocks
Jean Wolf
Sheryl Bohn

1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006



Susan Cox
Alison Jones
Roseanne Moyer
Mary Tulip
Joanne Hathaway
Lisa Mudrie
Frances Lucia
Joanne McHugh
Karen Kaleta
Diane Famolaro
Dena Putrello
Lynn Cope

Tracy Esposito
Joanne Hayward
Catherine Jones
Monica Brown-Hodkinson
Patricia Fariello
Kristin Phelps
Linda Szczesniak
Jody Bianco
Dawn Cittadino-Santiago
Andrea Lawrence
Diane Pudney
Mary Agnew
Lucy Cooper
Susan Cox
Lorraine Mayhew
Michele Boucher
Gail Durr

Doreen Murray
Lynn Guca
Karen Kaleta
Linda Stewart

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014



